
Chevetogne Nuit
Chevetogne 15.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Pascaline PARISOT
LOST
Course : D:Court
Distance : 3420m
Time : 1:30:11 (26'22"/km)

17/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Laurence AUGHUET 0:59:36
2. Geneviève NYS 1:03:24
3. Hélène GODENNE 1:03:37

1. 252 00:09:54 236m 41'57"/km
2. 175 00:04:23 00:14:17 306m 14'19"/km
3. 227 00:12:31 00:26:48 453m 27'38"/km
4. 198 00:07:40 00:34:28 237m 32'21"/km
5. 243 00:05:05 00:39:33 147m 34'35"/km
6. 244 00:05:52 00:45:25 239m 24'33"/km
7. 245 00:08:11 00:53:36 263m 31'07"/km
8. 194 00:08:19 01:01:55 174m 47'48"/km
9. 229 00:03:44 01:05:39 137m 27'15"/km

10. 166 00:08:01 01:13:40 316m 25'22"/km
11. 180 00:04:15 01:17:55 270m 15'44"/km
12. 192 00:02:42 01:20:37 148m 18'15"/km
13. 173 00:06:15 01:26:52 284m 22'00"/km
14. 255 00:02:10 01:29:02 120m 18'03"/km
15. 999 00:01:09 01:30:11 93m 12'22"/km
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